Durable Lighting Made for Industrial Safety
Hazardous Location LED Luminaire
FLD Series
Explosion-proof Light FLD Series
The FLD Series LED fixture is the ideal choice for marine and hazardous applications requiring a linear design. Available
in four common sizes, the FLD series is certified for use in Zone 2 hazardous area, as well as Class I, Division 2 locations.
They can be used in locations made hazardous by the presence of flammable vapors or gases or combustible dusts as defined
by ATEX.

Phone: 888-454-4480
Ordering Guide
Photometric
120 Degree
Explosion-proof Light FLD Series
EX - yyyW  X Y Z D *
1. Product
Categories 2. Wattage
5. Color Temperature
Explosion Proof
Light
FLD1-2: 20/25/30/35/40/50W
FLD1-4: 20/25/30/35/40/50/60/70/80/90/100W
FLD2-2: 20/25/30/35/40/50/60/70/80/90/100W
FLD2-4: 100/120/150/180/200W
“X” Can be:
FLD1-2, FLD1-4
FLD2-2, FLD2-4
“Y” Can be:
D: Dimmable
N: Non-dimmable
“Z” can be 27 to 70
denotes 2700K to 7000K,
and each 100K gradually
increase, max 7000K
6. Beam Angle
D40=40°
D60=60°
D90=90°
D120=120°
7. Country of
Manufacture (Optional)
“-1”denotes made in USA
Blank denotes made in
China
3. Shell Shape Series
4. Dimming or Not
Product Dimensions (LxWxH)
● Packing Information
Model Quantity/Carton Gross Weight Package Dimensions (LxWxH)
FLD1-2
FLD1-4
FLD2-2
605x275x95mm/ 23.8X10.8X3.7inch
275x1215x95mm/1.8x47.8x3.7inch
605x605x95mm/23.8x23.8x3.7inch
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
9kg/19.8lb
20kg/44lb
21kg/46.3lb
700x350x175mm/27.6x13.8x6.9inch
1320x350x175mm/52x13.8x6.9inch
700x680x175mm/27.6x26.8x6.9inch
FLD2-4 605x1215x95mm/23.8x47.8x3.7inch 1 pc 40kg/88.2lb 1320x680x175mm/52x26.8x6.9inch
Warehouse-Lighting.com
2750 South 163rd St
New Berlin, WI 53151
Warehouse-Lighting.com